
	CONTRACT DURATION TRACKING LIST
(Applicable for the year ……………)
	No.
	Full name
	Employee code
	Position
	Employment contract Number
	Contract type
	Date of signing
	Start date
	End date
	Notice period
	Status

	1
	Maria Clara De La Cruz
	A001
	Accounting Employee
	PROB-02/2025
	Fixed-Term contract
	01/02/2025
	05/02/2025
	05/02/2026
	30 days
	Active

	2
	Jose Luis Mendoza
	B002
	Sales Employee
	TEMP-03/2025
	Seasonal contract
	15/03/2025
	20/03/2025
	20/09/2025
	15 days
	Active

	3
	Ana Teresa Santos
	C003
	Head of HR department
	REG-01/2025
	Regular employment contract
	01/01/2024
	01/01/2024
	No expiry date
	-
	Active






